
Ranglisten 2011

Freestyle AFreestyle A

Placering: Den nr: Navn: Sponsorer: Klub: Point Munkerup: Point DM: Point serie 3: Total point:
1 43 Jens Munk NASA 1,3 0,7 2
2 38 Kenneth Danielsen NASA 1,3 2 3,3
3 224 Rasmus Oegelund TWK 3 3 6
4 103 Jonas Knudsen NASA 5 4 9
5 241 Anders Rasmussen HKWK 4 5 9
6 148 Casper Pedersen NASA 5 5 10
7 211 Xenia Kessler ÅWK 11 5 16
7 1011 Andreas Larsen OURE 11 5 16
9 264 Poul Martin NSK 9 9 18

10 210 Ole Hasholt TWK 7 12 19
10 65 Asger Oegelund TWK 7 12 19
12 995 Oscar Helmersen JYLLINGE 11 9 20
12 151 Christian Willman JYlLLINGE 11 9 20
14 Wildcard Teis Buldoc NWK 11 12 23

Wave A

Placering: Den nr: Navn: Sponsorer: Klub: Point DM: Point serie 2: Point serie 3: Total point:
1 38 Kenneth Danielsen NASA 0,7 0,7
2 20 Mads Bjørnå NASA 2 2
3 511 Allan Bech NASA 3 3
4 99 Lars Petersen NASA 4 4
5 148 Casper Pedersen NASA 5 5
5 36 Christopher Friis NASA 5 5
7 153 Mikkel Asmussen NIVÅ 7 7
7 808 Jonas Bødker NASA 7 7
9 123 Mads Lunøe NASA 9 9
9 62 Robert Sand NASA 9 9
9 30 Mads Karl NASA 9 9
9 24 Sebastian Kornum SKIW 9 9

13 103 Jonas Knudsen NASA 13 13
13 224 Rasmus Oegelund TWK 13 13
13 43 Jens Munk NASA 13 13
13 52 Nikolai Krarup NWK 13 13
17 151 Christian Willman JYLLINGE 17 17
17 264 Poul Martin NSK 17 17
17 995 Oscar Helmersen JYLLINGE 17 17

Wave KvinderWave Kvinder

Placering: Den nr: Navn: Sponsorer: Klub: Point DM: Point serie 2: Point serie 3: Total point:
1 119 Louise Kollander NASA 0,7 0,7
2 211 Xenia Kessler ÅWK 2 2
3 112 Marie Holmer NASA 3 3
4 107 Sara Sommer ÅWK 4 4
5 108 Barbara Herzog ÅLSGÅRDE 5 5

Freestyle Young GunFreestyle Young Gun

Placering: Den nr: Navn: Sponsorer: Klub: Point DM: Point serie 2: Point serie 3: Total point:
1 253 Emil Bøgh TWK 0,7 0,7
2 65 Asger Oegelund TWK 2 2
3 900 Nikolaj Theill TWK 3 3
4 360 Mads Bang TWK 4 4
5 999 Christian Nørgaard TWK 5 5
5 200 Nikolaj Frederiksen GJØL 5 5
7 190 Frederik Johansen TWK 7 7
7 181 Mathias Eithz SKIW 7 7

Wave Young GunWave Young Gun

Placering: Den nr: Navn: Sponsorer: Klub: Point DM: Point serie 2: Point serie 3: Total point:
1 65 Asger Oegelund TWK 0,7 0,7
2 900 Nikolaj Theill TWK 2 2
3 253 Emil Bøgh TWK 3 3
4 360 Mads Bang TWK 4 4
5 200 Nikolaj Frederiksen TWK 5 5
5 667 Bjørn Lau GJØL 5 5
5 190 Frederik Johansen TWK 5 5
5 181 Mathias Eithz SKIW 5 5

Wave B

Placering: Den nr: Navn: Sponsorer: Klub: Point DM: Point serie 2: Point serie 3: Total point:
1 Wildcard Bjørn Meyer SWC 0,7 0,7
2 1010 Villads Riber SWC 2 2
3 89 Rasmus Simonsen ÅWK 3 3
4 Wildcard Teis Bolduc NWK 4 4


